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Section 1515.10  Reports 

a)	The Illinois Commerce Commission adopts 49 CFR 225 and 234, as of October 1, 2003, as its regulation governing reporting of railroad accidents and incidents as defined in Sections 225.5 and 234.5.  

b)	Copies of written reports submitted to the Federal Railroad Administration shall be concurrently submitted to the Illinois Commerce Commission Transportation Division, Railroad Section. 

c)	Telephonic reports submitted to the Federal Railroad Administration shall also be submitted to the Illinois Emergency Management Agency (IEMA) by calling (217)782-7860 day or night.

(Source:  Amended at 29 Ill. Reg. 19178, effective December 1, 2005)
